0.01 GHz to 20 GHz, Ultra Wideband
Power Amplifier Module
Data Sheet  HMC-C582
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(ML-4-1)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
HMC-C582 −40°C to +75°C 4-Lead Module with Connector Interface [MODULE] ML-4-1
1 This is an RoHs compliant part.
©2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D13786-0-9/16(0)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sub-GHz Modules category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C024  nRF24L01P-MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  V640-A90  SM1231E868  HMC-C582  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031
LoRa Node Kit(US)  Sierra HL7588 4G KIT(US)  WISE-4610-S672NA  EC21AUFA-MINIPCIE  EC21EUGA-MINIPCIE  CS-EASYSWITCH-
25  EC21JFB-MINIPCIE  DL-RFM96-433M  Ra-07H-V1.1  Ra-07  Ra-01SH  Ra-01S-T  Ra-01SH-T  CMD-HHCP-418-MD  CMD-HHCP-433-
MD  CMD-HHLR-418-MD  2095000000200  XB9X-DMRS-031  20911051101  COM-13909  HMC-C033  COM-13910  WRL-14498
SX1276RF1KAS  HMC-C011  HMC-C014  HMC-C050  HMC-C001  HMC-C006  HMC-C030  HMC-C021  HMC-C041  HMC-C042  HMC-
C048  HMC-C051  HMC-C071  HMC-C072  HMC-C088  A2500R24C00GM  702-W  HUM-900-PRC  ISP4520-EU-ST